
XVI° TROFEO CITTA' DI JESOLO

Jesolo (ITA), 12 April 2025

GYMNAST/NOCRK TOTAL

ALL AROUND JUNIOR

CRAIN LAVI
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 52,150 1
 25

MOREAU CAROLINE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 52,050 2
 26

CALACIURA ELEONORA
ITALY A

 51,350 3
 3

SMITH KYLIE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 51,050 4
 29

BULLOCK CHARLEIGH
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 50,800 5
 27

FULCHER ADDYSON
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 50,700 6
 28

FERRARINI VITTORIA
ITALY A

 50,400 7
 5

RAMOS ISABEL
BRAZIL

 50,250 8
 20

TAPIA MICHELLE
ITALY B

 50,250 8
 32

PROIETTI MIA
ITALY A

 50,100 10
 4

VANGRINSVEN ADDALYE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 50,100 10
 30

CEPPARULO ALESSIA
ITALY B

 49,100 12
 34

BIANCHI SOFIA
ITALY A

 48,950 13
 1

SANTINATO GIULIA
ITALY A

 48,700 14
 6

COUTURE SAMANTHA
CANADA

 48,600 15
 16

CAMPOS NICOLE
BRAZIL

 48,450 16
 22

CORALIE DEMERS
CANADA

 48,350 17
 15

MAYR MADITA
GERMANY

 48,100 18
 7

MACEY TAYA
CANADA

 48,050 19
 18

USUELLI LUDOVICA
ITALY B

 47,700 20
 36

CORTELLINO ALESSIA
ITALY B

 47,700 20
 35

LETENDRE STELLA
CANADA

 47,600 22
 14

SALERNO CATERINA
ITALY B

 47,600 22
 31

OZGUL YONCA
GERMANY

 47,550 24
 12
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SILVA JULIE
BRAZIL

 47,050 25
 21

FUNK ALIYA JOLIE
GERMANY

 46,900 26
 8

SABER MARYAM
CANADA

 46,800 27
 13

FRENNA SOFIA
ITALY A

 46,700 28
 2

SOHNSMEYER ANNI
GERMANY

 46,650 29
 10

BRACKA LUCIA
GERMANY

 44,650 30
 11

OLIVEIRA ERIKA
BRAZIL

 43,300 31
 19

CRUZ SOPHIA
BRAZIL

 43,100 32
 23

SANTOS SOPHIA
BRAZIL

 42,550 33
 24

BANTEL ANNI
GERMANY

 23,050 34
 9

FACCIOLINI GINEVRA
ITALY B

 11,700 35
 37
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